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1Creation of e-customs in the customs
system of Mongolia

dUnified online network in the area of
customs authorities

The total automation of customs
operations

172% of total customs clearance and
92% of customs revenue is carried out
through the online network.




JAutomation of risk management
dDirect Traders Input

1Possibility of customs tax calculation
by e-bank

dTime of customs clearance reduced by
5 to 8 times




dPaperless technology for customs
internal activities

dimprovement of control of customs
clearance process

JReduction of evasion of payment of
customs duties

dThe appreciable increase of state
revenue




One Stop service at the border
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Major WCO Standards

»WCO Revised Kyoto Convention

> International Convention on Mutual
Administrative Assistance
(Johannesburg Convention)

»WCO Framework of Standards to
secure and facilitate global trade







“Information Communications
Technology”

‘*Upgrade GAMAS to an enhanced
version

*Upgrade the current communications
network




Single Electronic Window

+*Better co-ordination of controls at the
border

“*Single submission of information
*Requires Political will
‘*Close co-operation with the trade




Joint Border Processing
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Total foreign trade in 2004, (thous USD)
at Yarant

3000.0 -
2272.0
2000.0 -
1000.0 -
0.0
Export I mport
Number of means of transport
crossed the border in 2004
6 890 -
6 888 -
6 886 -
6884 -
6 882 | 6 881
6 880 -
6 878 |
6 876

Entered

Total number of declaration in 2004,

at Yarant

300 -

200 . 183

100 -

0
Export I mport
Number of passengers
crossed the border in 2004

26 050 4 26 024
26 000 -
25950 -
25900 -
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25700 -
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+Negotiation with China Customs

+Get permission from the governments
of two countries

+Add a provision on joint processing
regimes to the Customs Law and other
related regulation




Capacity Building

The Mongolian Customs should consider
on:

* Support from mail Political Parties

* Accurate diagnosis

— Selection and training of Customs specialists
— Focus on country-specific needs




— o
international standard

— Creating effective mechanisms for operational
control and performance responsibility

— To become paperless organization

— Encourage human resource development
— Providing national security

— Collecting revenue




THANK YOU VERY MUCH
FOR YOUR ATTENTION
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